
 
 

 
BPC EAST PACKAGE 3 - PIPE BURSTING AND OPEN-CUT PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00412 
Job No.:  21-4507 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

February 12, 2021 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Sign-In Sheet 

 

1. Alex Foster United Rentals Fluid Solutions 210-330-0073 afoster1@ur.com  

2. Susan Rodriquez - SAWS  / SMWVB Specialist 

3. Ernest Martinez / United Rentals Fluid Solutions  

4. Neil Blasingame PM Construction & Rehab nblasingame@teamipr.com 470-503-5620 

5. Jennifer Elder/PM Construction & Rehab  jelder@teamipr.com 

6. Joseph Martinez    United Rentals Fluid Solutions    jmartine16@ur.com     830-832-4669 

7. Joshua Garcia, SAWS, 210-324-6698, joshua.garcia@saws.org 

8. Julian Bielawski - Julian.Bielawski@westonsolutions.com 210-355-8105 

9. Jennifer Elder/PM Construction & Rehab dba IPR South Central  jelder@teamipr.com 

10. Sara Ibanez T construction sara@tconstrcutionllc.com 

11. Victoria Myers Assistant Project Manager/ vmyers@tconstrcutionllc.com 

12. Reddy Kajuluri, Reddy.Kajuluri@westonsolutions.com 

13. Janie M. Powell, SAWS, (210) 233-2443, Janie.Powell@saws.org 


